S

104041081000007
104041081000013
104041081000006
104041081000005
104041081000011
104041081000016
104041081000019
104041081000014

w4
XUEfR
B 22
#E=
sAFE
BAERR
R

V8

5E5EE T EAE AR
FALARRY LA FR

FE

EEIRESN
ERIEFE
EEIREFNR
SR ITEF b
EEIREFNR
ERIEFE
EEIREFNR
ERIEFE

081000
081000
081000
081000
081000
081000
081000
081000

EEEEEIRE
SRSRELRE
SREEEIRE

EREEETIRE

EESBEIE

EREEETIRE
SREEEIRE
SRSREILRE

F2U7A By

£HH
£/
£HH
£/
£HH
£/
£HH
£/

362
358
352
307
296
296
281
277



