## 信息与通信工程上线考生情况表

考生编号	姓名	学院	专业代码	专业名称	学习方式	总分
104041081000007	刘星悦	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	362
104041081000013	王金龙	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	358
104041081000006	龚磊	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	352
104041081000005	熊鑫程	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	307
104041081000011	胡宇旭	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	296
104041081000016	胡伟康	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	296
104041081000019	吴衡	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	281
104041081000014	许铭	信息工程学院	081000	信息与通信工程	全日制	277